

Court No. - 74

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 845 of 1985

Appellant :- Uma Kant

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Manish Yadav, Pt Mohan Chandra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

Sri Manish Yadav, learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted one week time to argue the case.

List this case on 8.9.2025.

Office is directed to prepare paper book.

Order Date :- 20.8.2025

A.P. Pandey