



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 845 of 1985**

Uma Kant

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Manish Yadav, Pt Mohan Chandra  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

---

**Court No. - 75**

**HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.**

Evidence is not readable. Office is directed to prepare the typed copy of the oral evidence.

List on 07.11.2025.

Learned counsel for appellant nos. 1, 2 and 4 is present.

**(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)**

**October 9, 2025**

Gss